CATALOGO RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
 ERSATZTEILVERZEICHNIS
CATALOGUE PIECES DE RECHANGE
CATÁLOGO DE RECAMBIOS CATÁLOGO DE RECAMBIOS
Re
da
tto

Importante: en el caso que las etiquetas se perdieran o se volvieran invisibles se ruega pedirlas a la casa constructora y volverlas a
colocar según el esquema indicado (Tab. 9).
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
When ordering spare parts, please always indicate the relevant
part number to the authorised dealer. The number is to be found
in the relevant table in the Spare Parts manual.
The table (identified by a number and a revision index) must be
selected among the ones in the tables summary at the beginning
of the spare parts manual.
In order to choose the appropriate table, you must know the
following:
- Machine model and serial number (indicated on the serial
number plate).
- Functional unit to which the part belongs (please refer to the
detailed view in the spare parts manual).
COMPOSIZIONE DEL
MANUALE
46 pagine
(comprese le copertine)
COMPOSITION OF
MANUAL
46 pages
(including cover pages)
ZUSAMMENSETZUNG DER
ANLEITUNG
46 Seiten
(inkl. Deckblätter)
COMPOSITION DE LA
NOTICE
46 pages
(pages de la couverture
inclues
COMPOSICIÓN DEL
MANUALE
46 páginas
(incluidas las cubiertas)
30473-R001-0
KPX32 - KPX35
INDICE  FIGURATO
La consultazione dell’indice figurato e dell’indice delle tavole qui
di seguito riportato, permette una rapida individuazione dei
principali gruppi che costituiscono le macchine e delle relative
tavole per l’ordinazione delle parti di ricambio.
ILLUSTRATED SUMMARY
The figure and the following summary allow quick identification
of machine main units and relevant tables for ordering spare
parts.
TAV. 1
TAV. 2
TAV. 3
TAV. 5
TAV. 6
TAV. 7
TAV. 9
TAV. 9
TAV. 8
TAV. 4
4 0473-R001-0   Rev. n° 0 (07-2022)
INDICE DELLE TAVOLE – INDEX OF SPARE PARTS TABLES
KPX32 - KPX35
COLONNA DX
CONTROL RH
Valida per i modelli
Apply to models